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GEE GEE GRANITES LIMITED

REGD OFFICE :- "GEE GEE MINAR", COLLEGE ROAD
NO- 23, NUNGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI-600 006
NAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE

ARTER END

14
{RS. IN LAKHS)

DETAILS

FIGURES
FOR THE
QTR
ENDED
30.06.14

(UNAUDITED)

FIGURES
FOR THE
PRECEDING
QTR ENDED
31.03.14

(AUDITED)

FIGURES
FOR THE
QTR
ENDED
30.08.13

{(UNAUDITED)

FIGURES
FOR THE
YEAR
ENDED
31.03.14

(AUDITED)

PART |

1. A) NET SALES/ INCOME
FROM OPERATIONS

B) OTHER INCOME
TOTAL INCOME
2. TOTAL EXPENDITURE

A) COST OF MATERIALS CONSUMED

B) PURCHASES OF STOCK-IN-TRADE

C) CHANGES IN INVENTORIES OF FINISHED GOODS,
WORK-IN-PROGRESS & STOCK-IN-TRADE

D) EMPLOYEES BENEFIT

E) DEPRECIATION

F) OTHER EXPENSES

TOTAL EXPENSES

w

PROFIT (+)/ LOSS (-) FROM OPERATIONS
BEFORE OTHER INCOME,FINANCE COSTS
& EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (1-2)

»

. OTHER INCOME

(5]

PROFIT (+)/ LOSS (-) FROM ORDINARY
ACTIVITIES BEFORE FINANCE COSTS
& EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS ( 3+/-4)

o

FINANCE COSTS

~N

PROFIT (+)/ LOSS (-} FROM ORDINARY
ACTIVITIES AFTER FINANCE COSTS BUT
BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS ( 5+/-6)

L

EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS

©

PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) FROM ORDINARY
ACTIVITIES BEFORE TAX (7 +/- 8)

10. TAX EXPENSE

11. NET PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) FROM ORDINARY
ACTIVITIES AFTER ( 9 +/- 10)

12. EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS (NET OF TAX EXPENSE)

13. NET PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) FOR THE PERIOD
(11 +-12)

14. SHARE OF PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) OF ASSOCIATES

15. MINORITY INTEREST

16. NET PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) AFTER TAXES, MINORITY
INTEREST & SHARE OF PROFIT / (LOSS) OF
ASSOCIATES (13 + 14 + 15)

17. PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL
(FACE VALUE : Rs. 10 /- each)

18. RESERVES EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVES
AS PER BALANCE SHEET OF PREVIOUS
ACCOUNTING YEAR

19. 1) EARNING PER SHARE (BEFORE EXTRAORDINARY
ITEMS)

19.11) EARNING PER SHARE (AFTER EXTRAORDINARY
ITEMS)

(0.55)

(0.55)

(0.55)

(0.55)

(0.55)

(0.55)

450.00

(0.01)

(0.01)

0.86

0.86

(0.86)

(0.86)

(0.86)

(0.86)

(0.86)

(0.86)

(0.86)

450.00

(0.02)

(0.02)

0.82

0.82

(0.82)

(0.82)

(0.82)

(0.82)

(0.82)

(0.82)

(0.82)

450.00

(0.02)

(0.02)

262

262

(2.62)

(2.62)

(2.62)

(2.62)

(2.62)

(2.62)

(2.62)

450.00

(0.08)

(0.06)

PART Il
A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING




1. PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
--NO. OF SHARES
-% OF HOLDING

2. PROMOTERS AND PROMOTER
GROUP SHAREHOLDING
a) PLEDGED / ENCUMBERED

- NUMBER OF SHARES

- PERCENTAGE OF SHARE (AS A
% OF THE TOTAL SHAREHOLDING
OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP )

- PERCENTAGE OF SHARE (AS A
% OF THE TOTAL SHARE CAPITAL
OF THE COMPANY)

b) NON-ENCUMBERED

- NUMBER OF SHARES

- PERCENTAGE OF SHARE (AS A
% OF THE TOTAL SHAREHOLDING
OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP )

- PERCENTAGE OF SHARE (AS A
% OF THE TOTAL SHARE CAPITAL
OF THE COMPANY)

2170100
48.22

2329900
51.78

2104400
46.65

2400600
53.35

2099400 2104400
46.65 46.76

2400600 2395600
53.35 53%

PARTICULARS

3 MONTHS
ENDED
30.06.2014

B. INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

PENDING AT THE BEGINNING OF THE QTR

RECEIVED DURING THE QTR
DISPOSED OF DURING THE QTR

REMAINING UNRESOLVED AT THE END OF THE QTR

NiL
NiL
NiL
NIL

Notes :

1. THE ABOVE RESULTS WERE CONSIDERED BY THE AUDIT COMMITTEE AND APPROVED AT
THE MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS HELD ON 14.08.2014

2. THE OPERATION OF THE COMPANY RELATES TO ONLY ONE SEGMENT OF DEALING OF GRANITES

3. THE DEFERRED TAX ASSETS HAS NOT BEEN RECOGNISED AS THERE IS LULL IN THE BUSINESS OF THE COMPANY

PLACE:- KOLKATA
DATE :-14.08.2014

ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD

FOR GEE GEE GRANITES LIMITED
Sd/-

ASIT KUMAR GHOSH

(MANAGING DIRECTOR)



