## GEE GEE GRANITES LIMITED REGD OFFICE :- "GEE GEE MINAR", COLLEGE ROAD NO- 23, NUNGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI-600 006 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2014 (RS. IN LAKHS)

RETAILO	EICHBEO	EICHBEA	(RS. IN LAKHS)	LEIGUES
DETAILS	FIGURES FOR THE QTR ENDED 30.06.14	FIGURES FOR THE PRECEDING QTR ENDED 31.03.14	FIGURES FOR THE QTR ENDED 30.06.13	FIGURE FOR THI YEAR ENDED
	30.06.14	31.03.14	30.00.13	31.03.14
PARTI	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITE
I. A) NET SALES/ INCOME				
FROM OPERATIONS	- }	-	-	-
B) OTHER INCOME		-	-	
TOTAL INCOME				
TAE INCOME	-	-	-	
2. TOTAL EXPENDITURE				
A) COST OF MATERIALS CONSUMED	-		-	
B) PURCHASES OF STOCK-IN-TRADE	-	. <del>-</del>	-	-
C) CHANGES IN INVENTORIES OF FINISHED GOODS, WORK-IN-PROGRESS & STOCK-IN-TRADE	-	-	•	-
)) EMPLOYEES BENEFIT			-	_
DEPRECIATION	-	-	-	-
OTHER EXPENSES	0.55	0.86	0.82	2.6
OTAL EXPENSES	0.55	0.86	0.82	2.€
		*		
PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) FROM OPERATIONS	(0.55)	(0.86)	(0.82)	(2.6
BEFORE OTHER INCOME, FINANCE COSTS & EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (1-2)				
OTHER INCOME	-	-	-	-
PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) FROM ORDINARY	(0.55)	(0.86)	(0.82)	(2.6
ACTIVITIES BEFORE FINANCE COSTS & EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS ( 3+/- 4 )				
FINANCE COSTS	-	-		-
PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES AFTER FINANCE COSTS BUT BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS ( 5+/- 6 )	(0.55)	(0.86)	(0.82)	(2.€
EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	-	-	-	-
PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES BEFORE TAX (7 +/- 8)	(0.55)	(0.86)	(0.82)	(2.6
0. TAX EXPENSE	-	-	-	-
1. NET PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) FROM ORDINARY	(0.55)	(0.86)	(0.82)	(2.6
ACTIVITIES AFTER ( 9 +/- 10)  2. EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS (NET OF TAX EXPENSE)	_	_ [		
	1			
3. NET PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) FOR THE PERIOD (11 +/- 12)	(0.55)	(0.86)	(0.82)	(2.€
4. SHARE OF PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) OF ASSOCIATES	-	-	-	-
5. MINORITY INTEREST	-	-	-	-
6. NET PROFIT (+) / LOSS (-) AFTER TAXES, MINORITY INTEREST & SHARE OF PROFIT / (LOSS) OF ASSOCIATES (13 + 14 + 15)	(0.55)	(0.86)	(0.82)	(2.6
7. PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL FACE VALUE : Rs. 10 /- each)	450.00	450.00	450.00	450.
B. RESERVES EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVES AS PER BALANCE SHEET OF PREVIOUS ACCOUNTING YEAR	-	-	-	-
9. I) EARNING PER SHARE (BEFORE EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.0
9.II) EARNING PER SHARE (AFTER EXTRAORDINARY	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.0

1. PUBLIC SHARE HOLDINGNO. OF SHARES% OF HOLDING	2170100 48.22	2104400 46.65	2099400 46.65	
2. PROMOTERS AND PROMOTER GROUP SHAREHOLDING a) PLEDGED / ENCUMBERED - NUMBER OF SHARES - PERCENTAGE OF SHARE (AS A % OF THE TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP)	-	- -	-	- -
- PERCENTAGE OF SHARE (AS A % OF THE TOTAL SHARE CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY)	-	-	•	-
b) NON-ENCUMBERED - NUMBER OF SHARES - PERCENTAGE OF SHARE (AS A % OF THE TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP) - PERCENTAGE OF SHARE (AS A % OF THE TOTAL SHARE CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY)	2329900 51.78	2400600 53.35	2400600 53.35	2395600 53%

PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED 30.06.2014	
B. INVESTOR COMPLAINTS		
PENDING AT THE BEGINNING OF THE QTR	NIL	
RECEIVED DURING THE QTR	NIL	
DISPOSED OF DURING THE QTR	NIL	
REMAINING UNRESOLVED AT THE END OF THE QTR	NIL	

- 1. THE ABOVE RESULTS WERE CONSIDERED BY THE AUDIT COMMITTEE AND APPROVED AT
  THE MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS HELD ON 14.08.2014
  2. THE OPERATION OF THE COMPANY RELATES TO ONLY ONE SEGMENT OF DEALING OF GRANITES
  3. THE DEFERRED TAX ASSETS HAS NOT BEEN RECOGNISED AS THERE IS LULL IN THE BUSINESS OF THE COMPANY

PLACE:- KOLKATA DATE :- 14.08.2014

ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD FOR GEE GEE GRANITES LIMITED ASIT KUMAR GHOSH (MANAGING DIRECTOR)